
3/22/2021 9:01:07 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 05 PM ELEMENTARY DMS PM M-T

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:05 PM ELEMENTARY

5

ACCESS TO DMSS No Intersection

03:35 pm

04:06 pm

31:52

12.66 mi.

24

24

MT

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:35 pm ACCESS TO DMSS No IntersectionORIGIN 24

3:38 pm 67 PEQUOTSEPOS RDSTOP 2

3:42 pm MISTUXET AVE @ IVY RDSTOP 3

3:44 pm GREENMANVILLE AVE @ BRUGGEMANN PLSTOP 2

3:45 pm GREENMANVILLE AVE @ ROSSIE STSTOP 2

3:46 pm 3 PLEASANT STSTOP 1

3:47 pm SLOOP LN@SCHOONER DR- GROUP STOPSTOP 3

3:48 pm CUTTER DR@SLOOP LN- GROUP STOPSTOP 2

3:49 pm CLIPPER DR@CUTTER DR- GROUP STOPSTOP 3

3:50 pm 33 HINCKLEY ST- ONE GROUP STOP ONLYSTOP 6

4:06 pm Stonington GarageEND

Comment: CHECK FOR SLEEPING CHILDREN



3/22/2021 9:01:07 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 06 PM ELEMENTARY DMS PM M-T

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:06 PM ELEMENTARY

6

ACCESS TO DMSS No Intersection

03:35 pm

04:08 pm

33:15

10.97 mi.

9

9

MT

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:35 pm ACCESS TO DMSS No IntersectionORIGIN 9

3:39 pm 785 STONINGTON RD- STONINGTON VETSTOP 1

3:41 pm STANTON LN ON SERVICE RDSTOP 1

3:42 pm 41 GREEN HAVEN RDSTOP 1

3:45 pm 215 GREEN HAVEN RDSTOP 2

3:45 pm 229 GREEN HAVEN RDSTOP 1

3:48 pm 77 RENEE DRSTOP 1

3:49 pm 21 AIMEE DRSTOP 1

3:54 pm 51 PALMER NECK RDSTOP 1

4:08 pm Stonington GarageEND

Comment: CHECK FOR SLEEPING CHILDREN



3/22/2021 9:01:07 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 07 PM ELEMENTARY DMS PM M-T

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:07 PM ELEMENTARY

7

ACCESS TO DMSS No Intersection

03:35 pm

04:08 pm

33:00

12.41 mi.

18

18

MT

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:35 pm ACCESS TO DMSS No IntersectionORIGIN 18

3:45 pm RIVER CREST DR@LEE DR-top of hillSTOP 3

3:46 pm LEE DR @ RIVERCREST-BOTTOM OF HILLSTOP 4

3:50 pm 9 GREEN MEADOW RDSTOP 3

3:53 pm 34 RIVERSIDE DRSTOP 1

3:57 pm 542 GREEN HAVEN RDSTOP 3

3:57 pm GREEN HAVEN RD @ GREEN AVESTOP 1

3:58 pm 55 SCHILLER AVESTOP 2

4:00 pm 339 GREEN HAVEN RDSTOP 1

4:08 pm Stonington GarageEND

Comment: CHECK FOR SLEEPING CHILDREN



3/22/2021 9:01:07 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 08 PM ELEMENTARY DMS PM M-T

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:08 PM ELEMENTARY

8

ACCESS TO DMSS No Intersection

03:35 pm

03:56 pm

21:21

6.51 mi.

27

27

MT

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:35 pm ACCESS TO DMSS No IntersectionORIGIN 27

3:37 pm 272 N WATER STREETSTOP 2

3:39 pm N MAIN ST@TRUMBULL AVESTOP 2

3:41 pm LIBRARY STOP- MAIN ST@ TEMPLE STSTOP 6

3:44 pm CUTLER ST @ COMOSTOP 8

3:46 pm BAYVIEW AVE @ BRADLEY STSTOP 2

3:47 pm MEADOW AVE@CHESEBRO LNSTOP 2

3:49 pm 255/257 ELM STSTOP 2

3:50 pm 287 ELM STSTOP 1

3:51 pm 335 ELM STSTOP 2

3:56 pm Stonington GarageEND

Comment: CHECK FOR SLEEPING CHILDREN



3/22/2021 9:01:07 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 09 PM ELEMENTARY DMS PM M-T

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:09 PM ELEMENTARY

9

ACCESS TO DMSS No Intersection

03:35 pm

04:00 pm

25:00

10.63 mi.

11

11

MT

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:35 pm ACCESS TO DMSS No IntersectionORIGIN 11

3:35 pm 179/182 FLANDERS RDSTOP 2

3:37 pm 37 SHAWONDASSEE DR- ONE STOP ONLYSTOP 3

3:42 pm 37 LORDS HILL RDSTOP 1

3:44 pm JAMES ST@BOULDER AVE-1GROUP STOP ONLYSTOP 3

3:50 pm 286 MONTAUK AVESTOP 2

4:00 pm Stonington GarageEND

Comment: CHECK FOR SLEEPING CHILDREN



3/22/2021 9:01:07 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 10P PM ELEMENTARY DMS PM M-T

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:10P PM ELEMENTARY

10

ACCESS TO DMSS No Intersection

03:35 pm

04:00 pm

25:37

9.65 mi.

13

13

MT

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:35 pm ACCESS TO DMSS No IntersectionORIGIN 13

3:38 pm 252 MISTUXET AVESTOP 1

3:40 pm 120 HEWITT RDSTOP 2

3:41 pm HEWITT RD @ MEADOWBROOK LNSTOP 3

3:42 pm 83/80 HEWITT ROADSTOP 1

3:43 pm HEWITT RD @ COBURN AVESTOP 1

3:44 pm COBURN AVE @ HATCH STSTOP 1

3:44 pm WILLIAMS AVE@HATCH ST- TURN & STOPSTOP 1

3:46 pm DENISON AVE@E MAIN ST-1 GROUP STOP ONLYSTOP 2

3:48 pm WASHINGTON ST @ LINCOLN AVESTOP 1

4:00 pm Stonington GarageEND

Comment: CHECK FOR SLEEPING CHILDREN



3/22/2021 9:01:07 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 11P PM ELEMENTARY DMS PM M-T

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:11P PM ELEMENTARY

11

ACCESS TO DMSS No Intersection

03:35 pm

04:09 pm

34:43

13.05 mi.

13

13

MT

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:35 pm ACCESS TO DMSS No IntersectionORIGIN 13

3:39 pm 156 COVE RDSTOP 1

3:40 pm 56 KIDDS WAYSTOP 1

3:46 pm LONG WHARF DR@WILLOW DR-ONE STOP ONLYSTOP 4

3:50 pm 41 MASONS ISLAND RDSTOP 1

3:52 pm OLD NORTH RD @ BEACH DRSTOP 2

3:54 pm CHIPPECHAUG TRL @ SCHOOL HOUSE RDSTOP 2

3:57 pm 105 MASONS ISLAND RDSTOP 2

4:09 pm Stonington GarageEND

Comment: CHECK FOR SLEEPING CHILDREN



3/22/2021 9:01:07 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 12P PM ELEMENTARY DMS PM M-T

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:12P PM ELEMENTARY

12

ACCESS TO DMSS No Intersection

03:35 pm

04:06 pm

31:07

11.62 mi.

13

13

MT

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:35 pm ACCESS TO DMSS No IntersectionORIGIN 13

3:40 pm 43/45 DEER RIDGE RD- 1 GROUP STOP ONLYSTOP 2

3:41 pm 33 DEER RIDGE RD- 1 GROUP STOP ONLYSTOP 2

3:42 pm 17 DEER RIDGE RDSTOP 2

3:43 pm 27 PHEASANT RUN RD- 1 GROUP STOP ONLYSTOP 3

3:47 pm 4 DEER RIDGE RDSTOP 1

3:48 pm 120 NAUTILUS WAYSTOP 1

3:49 pm 156/162 NAUTILUS WAY- ONE GROUP STOP ONLYSTOP 1

3:52 pm 17 BACK ACRES WAYSTOP 1

4:06 pm Stonington GarageEND

Comment: CHECK FOR SLEEPING CHILDREN



3/22/2021 9:01:07 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 13P PM ELEMENTARY DMS PM M-T

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:13P PM ELEMENTARY

13

ACCESS TO DMSS No Intersection

03:35 pm

04:07 pm

32:04

11.00 mi.

17

17

MT

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:35 pm ACCESS TO DMSS No IntersectionORIGIN 17

3:36 pm 292/293 FLANDERS RDSTOP 2

3:37 pm 302 FLANDERS RDSTOP 1

3:38 pm 307 FLANDERS RDSTOP 1

3:39 pm FLANDERS RD @ PELLEGRINO RDSTOP 1

3:41 pm 12 WHEELER RDSTOP 1

3:43 pm 152 WHEELER RDSTOP 4

3:45 pm 219 WHEELER RDSTOP 2

3:48 pm 110 ROWLEY DRSTOP 1

3:50 pm 162 DAWLEY DRSTOP 1

3:54 pm 160 AL HARVEY RDSTOP 1

3:56 pm 9 AL HARVEY RDSTOP 2

4:07 pm Stonington GarageEND

Comment: CHECK FOR SLEEPING CHILDREN



3/22/2021 9:01:07 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 15P PM ELEMENTARY DMS PM M-T

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:15P PM ELEMENTARY

15

ACCESS TO DMSS No Intersection

03:35 pm

04:19 pm

44:06

17.25 mi.

12

12

MT

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:35 pm ACCESS TO DMSS No IntersectionORIGIN 12

3:37 pm 18 PELLEGRINO RDSTOP 1

3:39 pm PEQUOT TRL No IntersectionSTOP 1

3:41 pm 14 OLD PEQUOT TRLSTOP 1

3:45 pm 281 TAUGWONK RDSTOP 1

3:50 pm 58 STONY BROOK RDSTOP 2

3:52 pm SHERWOOD DR @ DAMATO DRSTOP 3

3:54 pm 149 STONY BROOK RDSTOP 2

3:56 pm 43 JEREMY HILL RDSTOP 1

4:19 pm Stonington GarageEND

Comment: CHECK FOR SLEEPING CHILDREN



3/22/2021 9:01:07 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 16P PM ELEMENTARY DMS PM M-T

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:16P PM ELEMENTARY

16

ACCESS TO DMSS No Intersection

03:35 pm

04:03 pm

28:18

9.80 mi.

13

13

MT

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:35 pm ACCESS TO DMSS No IntersectionORIGIN 13

3:43 pm 159 FARMHOLME RDSTOP 1

3:45 pm 307 FARMHOLME RDSTOP 1

3:45 pm 344/349 FARMHOLME RDSTOP 1

3:46 pm 349 FARMHOLME ROADSTOP 1

3:49 pm 9 HERITAGE DRSTOP 1

3:50 pm 4/3 SQUIRE DRSTOP 4

3:53 pm 655 PEQUOT TRLSTOP 1

3:57 pm 236 S ANGUILLA RDSTOP 2

3:59 pm 178 S ANGUILLA RDSTOP 1

4:03 pm Stonington GarageEND

Comment: CHECK FOR SLEEPING CHILDREN



3/22/2021 9:01:07 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 21P PM ELEMENTARY DMS PM M-T

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:21P PM ELEMENTARY

21

ACCESS TO DMSS No Intersection

03:35 pm

04:22 pm

47:59

18.69 mi.

23

23

MT

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:35 pm ACCESS TO DMSS No IntersectionORIGIN 23

3:37 pm 296 JERRY BROWNE RDSTOP 1

3:40 pm CT-27 WHITEHALL AVE@FAIR ACRES LNSTOP 4

3:46 pm COOGAN FARM No IntersectionSTOP 13

3:52 pm 10 RIVERBEND DRSTOP 1

3:53 pm 49 RIVERBEND DRSTOP 2

3:59 pm 164 NEW LONDON TURNPIKESTOP 1

4:01 pm 127 WHITTAKER DRSTOP 1

4:22 pm Stonington GarageEND

Comment: CHECK FOR SLEEPING CHILDREN



3/22/2021 9:01:07 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 22P PM ELEMENTARY DMS PM M-T

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:22P PM ELEMENTARY

22

ACCESS TO DMSS No Intersection

03:35 pm

04:20 pm

45:15

18.64 mi.

16

16

MT

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:35 pm ACCESS TO DMSS No IntersectionORIGIN 16

3:41 pm 24 MAIN STSTOP 1

3:42 pm 32 N STONINGTON RDSTOP 1

3:45 pm 5 MARJORIE STSTOP 1

3:46 pm 35 MARJORIE STSTOP 2

3:47 pm LINDA AVE @ LAURA AVESTOP 4

3:53 pm 38 WOLF NECK RDSTOP 1

3:55 pm N STONINGTON RD @ ARLINGTON DRSTOP 2

3:56 pm N STONINGTON RD@WINCHESTER HILLSTOP 1

3:56 pm 558 N STONINGTON RDSTOP 1

3:57 pm 613 N STONINGTON RDSTOP 1

3:59 pm 24 OLIVIA LNSTOP 1

4:20 pm Stonington GarageEND

Comment: CHECK FOR SLEEPING CHILDREN


